
CONTACT US
01724 294179
Financial.support@northlindsey.ac.ukJLC 1 Travel Timetable

LOCATION TIME (AM)PICK UP

Opposite Church

Rawcliffe

East Cowick

Snaith

Carlton Towers

Camblesforth

Carlton

Rawcliffe Bridge

Moorends

Thorne

Layby

Towers Main Gate

Opp Butchers, Sowerby
Road

A104 Main Road

Post Office

Rawcliffe Bridge hotel

Community Centre/winning
post

Community Library

King Edward Primary

Sainsbury’s

Park Gates

Arrive at JLC Front Entrance

7:25 am

7:30 am

7:32 am

7:34 am

7:41 am

7:45 am

7:52 am

8:07 am

8:09 am

8:11 am

8:13 am

8:15 am

8:45 am

4:45 pm

4:47 pm

4:49 pm

4:51 pm

4:53 pm

5:08 pm

5:13 pm

5:18 pm

5:26 pm

5:32 pm

5:36 pm

5:41 pm

DROP OFF (PM)

 Pick up 4:15 pm



CONTACT US
01724 294179
Financial.support@northlindsey.ac.ukJLC 3 Travel Timetable

LOCATION TIME (AM)PICK UP

Hungerhill School

Branton

Old Cantly

Armthorpe

Doncaster

Edenthorpe

Aukley

Finningley

Blaxton

Frenchgate Interchange
Stand C6

Tesco

Nutwell Lane / Kingsley
Close

Main Street

Three Horse Shoes

Main Street / Ellers Lane

The Pond

Station Road / Beck Lane

Arrive at JLC Front Entrance

7:25 am

7:33 am

7:35 am

7:42 am

7:45 am

7:50 am

7:55 am

8:05 am

8:10 am

8:45 am Pick up 4:10 pm

4:55 pm

5:00 pm

5:10 pm

5:15 pm

5:20 pm

5:23 pm

5:31 pm

5:33 pm

5:41 pm

DROP OFF (PM)



CONTACT US
01724 294179
Financial.support@northlindsey.ac.uk

CONTACT US
01724 294179
Financial.support@northlindsey.ac.ukJLC 4 Travel Timetable

LOCATION TIME (AM)PICK UP

Stainforth

Barnaby Dun

Kirk Sandall

Dunscroft

Hatfield

Brecks Lane opp. Doncaster Rd

Front Entrance

7:45 am

7:48 amRail Station 

Arrive at JLC

Workings Mens Club

7:50 am

7:52 am

7:53 am

8:02 am

8:06am

8:08 am

7:58 am

8:00 am

8:12 am

8:10 am

8:15 am

8:45 am

Asda

Hatfield
Woodhouse 

The Chase 

Bay Horse 

Station Road Broadway

Broadway Hotel

Jacksons Garage

Doncaster Road Flarepath

Church Road

Stainforth Rd. Opp Brosley Ave

Top Road before post office 

Station Rd / Pine Hall Road

8:04 am

4:50 pm

4:53 pm

5:03 pm

5:09 pm

5:13 pm

5:11 pm

5:05 pm

5:07 pm

5:15 pm

5:20 pm

5:21 pm

5:23 pm

5:25 pm

5:28 pm

DROP OFF (PM)

Pick up 4:20 pm



CONTACT US
01724 294179
Financial.support@northlindsey.ac.ukJLC 5 Travel Timetable

LOCATION PICK UP(AM)PICK UP

High Street (Bus Stop)

Dirtness Bridge

Epworth
Turbery

Pelfintax

Lindholme

Wroot

East
Butterwick

Bus Stop outside HMP

Forge House

Corner Turbary Rd /
Wroot Road

n/a

Junction Chapel Lane

Arrive at JLC Front Entrance

7:45 am

8:00 am

8:07 am

8:15 am

8:25 am

8:45 am

8:55 am

DROP OFF (PM)

5:26 pm

5:11 pm

5:04 pm

4:56 pm

4:45 pm

4:25 pm

 pick up 4:15 pm
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CONTACT US
01724 294179
Financial.support@northlindsey.ac.ukJLC 6 Travel Timetable

LOCATION TIME (AM)PICK UP

Grimsby

New Waltham 

Cleethorpes

Stallingborough

Healing

Immingham 

South Killinghome 

Junction with Poplar Road

Bus Stop between station
AVE/Station Mews

Ulceby
Front Entrance

6:50 am

7:00 amTaylors Avenue

Osbourn Street     
(outside Dentist)

St. Marks Church Laceby Road

Morrisons, Laceby Road

Grimsby Golf Course - Bus
Shelter Little Coates Rd Opp.
Rosemary Ave
Wybers Way / Great Coates
Road Traffic Lights 

Village Hall

Bus Shelter Roundabout B1210

Bus stop B1210 stallingborough
Rd (opp. side before right turn
onto Hume Brae)

Greengate Park

Arrive at JLC

Village Hall / Crossroads

7:05 am

7:20 am

7:30 am

7:45 am

7:50 am

7:55 am

7:35 am

7:41 am

8:00 am

8:05 am

8:11 am

8:39 am Pick up at 4:20 pm

4:38 pm

4:51 pm

5:06 pm

5:11 pm

5:26 pm

5:31 pm

5:36 pm

5:16 pm

5:21 pm

5:51 pm

5:56 pm

6:01 pm

6:10 pm

DROP OFF (PM)



CONTACT US
01724 294179
Financial.support@northlindsey.ac.ukJLC 7 Travel Timetable

LOCATION TIME (AM)PICK UP

Village Hall

North Kelsey

Caistor

Market Rasen

Nettleton

Howsham

Searby

Bigby

Junction with Church 
Street

Avara Food Bend / 
N.Kelsey Road

Village Green 

Main Street near pond

Howsham Lane / 
Back Lane Junction 

Bigby Green Junction 

Arrive at JLC Outside West Common Sports
Hall

7:30 am

7:45 am

7:50 am

8:00 am

8:05 am

8:10 am

8:15 am

8:45 am Pick up 4:15 pm

4:40 pm

4:45 pm

4:50 pm

4:55 pm

5:00 pm

5:05 pm

5:30 pm

DROP OFF (PM)



CONTACT US
01724 294179
Financial.support@northlindsey.ac.ukJLC 8 Travel Timetable

LOCATION TIME (AM)PICK UP

Michleholme Farm 

Worlaby

Bonby

Saxby All Saints

Appleby

Horkstow

Elsham 

Thornton Curtis

Wootton

Ermine Street opp. Church
Lane

Bus Stop near New Church
leaving the village

Bus Stop on Main Road 
Next to telephone box

Fussey Gardens

Bus Stop near Grangefield

New Street / 
Chapel Lane Bus Stop

Outside Church

Layby on High Street

Arrive at JLC Outside West Common Lane
Sports Hall

7:35 am

7:40 am

7:54 am

7:56 am

7:59 am

8:01 am

8:07 am

8:17 am

8:19 am

8:47 am Pick up 4:15 pm

4:33 pm

4:35 pm

4:47 pm

4:49 pm

4:52 pm 

4:54 pm

5:00 pm

5:10 pm

5:15 pm

DROP OFF (PM)



CONTACT US
01724 294179
Financial.support@northlindsey.ac.ukJLC 9 Travel Timetable

LOCATION PICK UP(AM)PICK UP

Walkeringham 

Beckingham 

Scotter
Common

West
Stockwith

n/a

0/S School

Primary School 

Bus Stop near junction of
Main Street & Ings Lane 

Arrive at JLC Front Entrance

7:30 am

7:50 am

8:00 am

8:10 am

8:43 am

DROP OFF (PM)

5:20 pm

5:00 pm

4:52 pm

4:39 pm

 pick up 4:15 pm
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STAGECOACH 
Travel Timetable60

LOCATION TIME (AM)PICK UP

West Halton

Alkborough

Whitton

Coleby

Thealby

Church Street

Glover Road

7:30 am

7:39 am

Front Street

Arrive

Neap House

7:48 am

7:54 am

7:51 am

8:00 am

8:09 am

7:57 am

8:15 am

8:22 am

Scunthorpe 

Tee Lane

Bus Shelter

Flixborough Inn

Stather Wharf

Coleby Bridges

Coleby Hall

Short Lane

8:02 am

Village

Burton upon
Stather

Normanby

Flixborough

7:35 am

4:47 pm

4:50 pm

4:53 pm

4:55 pm

4:59 pm

5:07 pm

4:57 pm

5:03 pm

5:12 pm

5:01 pm

4:45 pm

DROP OFF (PM)

 pick up 4:15 pm

Post Office

Bus Station 

Berkley Circle 

7:41 am

7:43 am

7:45 am

n/a

4:37 pm

4:30 pm
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STAGECOACH 
Travel Timetable90

LOCATION TIME (AM)PICK UP

Ealand

Crowle

Eastoft War Memorial

Glover Road

Eastoft Rd / Cranidge Close

Arrive

Post Office

7:48 am

7:54 am

8:02 am

7:45 am

Keadby

Fieldside

8:15 am

7:37 am

Althorpe Rail Station

4:31 pm

4:34 pm

4:38 pm

4:27 pm

4:45 pm

DROP OFF (PM)

 pick up 4:15 pm



CONTACT US
01724 294179
Financial.support@northlindsey.ac.uk

Stagecoach
101

Travel Timetable

LOCATION PICK UP(AM)PICK UP

Queen Elizabeth
Highschool

Messingham 

Scotter

Scotton

Gainsborough

Blyton

Scunthorpe

Bus Station 

Primary School 

Three Horse shoes PH

High Street

Ashby Turn 

Arrive Glover Road

7:33 am

7:37 am

n/a

7:56 am

8:03 am

8:10 am

8:22 am

DROP OFF (PM)

5:00 pm

4:54 pm

4:48 pm

n/a

4:25 pm

4:18 pm

 pick up 4:10 pm

Methodist Church

7:45 am

4:31 pm



CONTACT US
01724 294179
Financial.support@northlindsey.ac.uk

Stagecoach
103

Travel Timetable

LOCATION TIME (AM)PICK UP

War Memorial 

Grayingham 

Blyborough 

Hemswell

Willoughton

Kirton In
Lindsey

Messingham

Scunthorpe

Airfield Post Office

TBC

Phone Box

Cornwall Street

Green Tree Inn 

Ashby Turn 

Arrive Glover Road

7:39 am

7:47 am

7:49 am

7:52 am

7:58 am

8:08 am

8:18 am

8:25 am Pick up 4:15 pm

4:20 pm

4:28 pm

4:38 pm

4:47 pm

4:49 pm

4:53 pm

4:56 pm

DROP OFF (PM)

Hill Top 7:42 am

4:44 pm



CONTACT US
01724 294179
Financial.support@northlindsey.ac.uk

Stagecoach
350

Travel Timetable

LOCATION TIME (AM)PICK UP

Royal Infirmary

Winteringham

South Ferriby

Barton

Hull

Hessle

Winterton

Roxby

Scunthorpe 

Hull Interchange 

A15, Humber Bridge

Interchange 

Opp. Black Smiths

Ferriby Sliuce

Tesco Express

Roxby Corner

Bus Station 

Arrive Glover Road

6:55 am

6:58 am

7:14 am

7:29 am

7:34 am

7:41 am

7:43 am

8:01 am

8:16 am

8:29 am Pick up 4:12 pm

4:37 pm

4:42 pm

4:48 pm

4:51 pm

4:58 pm

tbc

tbc

tbc

tbc
DROP OFF (PM)

Fiveways

Market Place

Winteringham fields hotel

7:06 am

7:48 am

7:55 am

4:32 pm

4:36 pm

n/a

Please catch the Stagecoach 560 for the return 
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STAGECOACH 
Travel Timetable360/361

TIME (AM)PICK UP

Swinefleet Church Lane

Old Goole

Goole North Street

Reedness

Whitgift

7:25 am

7:33 am

Arrive: North Lindsey College

7:46 am

7:53 am

7:49 am

8:05 am

8:16 am

7:57 am

8:30 am

8:42 am

Althorpe Station 

8:11 am

Ousefleet

RSPB Blacktoft Sands

Adlingfleet

7:28 am

4:55 pm

4:59 pm

5:03 pm

5:06 pm

5:10 pm

5:19 pm

5:08 pm

5:24 pm

5:27 pm

5:14 pm

4:47 pm

DROP OFF (PM)

 pick up 4:13 pm

7:38 am

7:42 am

7:44 am

4:41 pm

4:36 pm

4:34 pm

Garthorpe

Luddington
Amcotts
Keadby School

Gunness

Scunthorpe (Bus Station)

8:18 am

4:22 pm
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STAGECOACH Travel Timetable
560

LOCATION TIME (AM)PICK UP

Barrow

Goxhill

East Halton

Barton

South Ferriby

King Street

Glover Road

7:10 am

7:32 am

Rail Station 

Arrive

A1077 Corner

7:43 am

7:50 am

8:00 am

8:09 am

8:15 am

8:03 am

8:19 am

8:45 am

Roxby 

Sluice

Winteringham Fields Hotel

Newport Drive

Tesco Express

Market Place 

Interchange

Market Place

8:14 am

Opp. Blacksmiths

Ferriby Sluice

Winteringham 

Winterton 

7:20 am

4:36 pm

4:37 pm

4:42 pm

4:48 pm

4:58 pm

5:15 pm

4:51 pm

5:22 pm

5:32 pm

5:03 pm

4:32 pm

DROP OFF (PM)

 pick up 4:12 pm

*For New Holland pick up get the second 560 @ 7:43 am (Lincoln
Castle Way) BUT you wont arrive at NLC until 9:06
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HORNSBY
Travel Timetable640

LOCATION TIME (AM)PICK UP

Barnetby

Melton Ross

Wrawby

Brigg

Melton Hall

Glover Road

7:56 am

8:05 am

Post Office

Arrive 

8:10 am

8:15 am

8:18 am

8:35 am

8:17 amMill Lane

Crossroads

Crossroads

Cary Lane

Church

8:22 am

King William 

Scawby

Sturton

Greetwell

8:00 am

Scawby Brook

4:49 pm

4:40 pm

4:35 pm

4:30 pm

4:27 pm

4:28 pm

4:23 pm

4:45 pm

DROP OFF (PM)

 pick up 4:10 pm



CONTACT US
01724 294179
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Hornsby
499

Travel Timetable

LOCATION TIME (AM)PICK UP

War Memorial

Belton

Epworth

Low Burnham 

Misterton 

Graizelound

Beltoft

West Butterwick

Althorpe

Stockwith Road 
(Outside no 20)

Haxey Lane

Epworth Road

Leisure Centre

High Street

Church

North Street

Church

Arrive at JLC Glover Road

7:37 am

7:40 am

7:45 am

7:51 am

7:53 am

7:58 am

8:03 am

8:08 am

8:13 am

8:39 am Pick up 4:15 pm

4:36 pm

4:41 pm

4:46 pm

4:51 pm

4:56 pm

4:59 pm

5:05 pm

5:10 pm

5:13 pm

DROP OFF (PM)
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Hornsby
399

Travel Timetable

LOCATION TIME (AM)PICK UP

Pond

Belton

Epworth

Owsten Ferry

Westwood side

Haxey

Beltoft

West Butterwick

Althorpe

Doncaster Road

High Street

Epworth Road

Leisure Centre

High Street

Church

North Street

Church 

Arrive at JLC Glover Road

7:24 am

7:26 am

7:31 am

7:41 am

7:48 am

7:58 am

8:03 am

8:08 am

8:13 am

8:39 am Pick up 4:15 pm

4:36 pm

4:41 pm

4:46 pm

4:51 pm

4:56 pm

5:06 pm

5:16 pm

5:21 pm

5:23 pm

DROP OFF (PM)
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HORNSBY2WAY 
Travel Timetable642

LOCATION TIME (AM)PICK UP

Redbourne

Hibaldstow

Adj. Red Lion

Glover Road

7:50 am

8:00 am

Arrive

8:03 am

8:40 am

8:05 amOpp. Church

Red Lion

Opp. Post Office

8:15 am

Opp. Crossroads

Scawby

Broughton

Sturton

5:00 pm

4:50 pm

4:47 pm 

4:45 pm

4:35 pm 

DROP OFF (PM)

 pick up 4:10 pm


