# JLC 1 Travel Timetable



LOCATION	PICK UP	TIME (AM)	DROP OFF (PM)
Camblesforth	Layby	7:25 am	5:41 pm
Carlton	Opposite Church	7:30 am	5:36 pm
Carlton Towers	Towers Main Gate	7:32 am	5:32 pm
Snaith	Opp Butchers, Sowerby Road	7:34 am	5:26 pm
East Cowick	A104 Main Road	7:41 am	5:18 pm
Rawcliffe	Post Office	7:45 am	5:13 pm
Rawcliffe Bridge	Rawcliffe Bridge hotel	7:52 am	5:08 pm
Moorends	Community Centre/winning post	8:07 am	4:53 pm
	Community Library	8:09 am	4:51 pm
	King Edward Primary	8:11 am	4:49 pm
Thorne	Sainsbury's	8:13 am	4:47 pm
	Park Gates	8:15 am	4:45 pm
Arrive at JLC	Front Entrance	8:45 am	Pick up 4:15 pm

# JLC 3 Travel Timetable



LOCATION	PICK UP	TIME (AM)	DROP OFF (PM)
Doncaster	Frenchgate Interchange Stand C6	7:25 am	5:41 pm
	Hungerhill School	7:33 am	5:33 pm
Edenthorpe	Tesco	7:35 am	5:31 pm
Armthorpe	Nutwell Lane / Kingsley Close	7:42 am	5:23 pm
Old Cantly	Main Street	7:45 am	5:20 pm
Branton	Three Horse Shoes	7:50 am	5:15 pm
Aukley	Main Street / Ellers Lane	7:55 am	5:10 pm
Finningley	The Pond	8:05 am	5:00 pm
Blaxton	Station Road / Beck Lane	8:10 am	4:55 pm
Arrive at JLC	Front Entrance	8:45 am	Pick up 4:10 pm

# JLC 4 Travel Timetable



LOCATION	PICK UP	TIME (AM)
Kirk Sandall	Brecks Lane opp. Doncaster Rd	7:45 am
KIIK Saliuali	Rail Station	7:48 am
	Station Rd / Pine Hall Road	7:50 am
Barnaby Dun	Top Road before post office	7:52 am
	Stainforth Rd. Opp Brosley Ave	7:53 am
	Church Road	7:58 am
Stainforth	Asda	8:00 am
	Station Road Broadway	8:02 am
Dunscroft	Broadway Hotel	8:04 am
Duliscioit	Jacksons Garage	8:06am
	Doncaster Road Flarepath	8:08 am
Hatfield	The Chase	8:10 am
Hatifetu	Bay Horse	8:12 am
Hatfield Woodhouse	Workings Mens Club	8:15 am
Arrive at JLC	Front Entrance	8:45 am

DROP OFF (PM)
5:28 pm
5:25 pm
5:23 pm
5:21 pm
5:20 pm
5:15 pm
5:13 pm
5:11 pm
5:09 pm
5:07 pm
5:05 pm
5:03 pm
4:53 pm
4:50 pm
Pick up 4:20 pm

# JLC 5 Travel Timetable



LOCATION	PICK UP	PICK UP(AM)	DROP OFF (PM)
Lindholme	Bus Stop outside HMP	7:45 am	5:26 pm
Wroot	High Street (Bus Stop)	8:00 am	5:11 pm
Pelfintax	Forge House	8:07 am	5:04 pm
Epworth Turbery	Corner Turbary Rd / Wroot Road	8:15 am	4:56 pm
Dirtness Bridge	n/a	8:25 am	4:45 pm
East Butterwick	Junction Chapel Lane	8:45 am	4:25 pm
Arrive at JLC	Front Entrance	8:55 am	pick up 4:15 pm

# JLC 6 Travel Timetable



LOCATION	PICK UP	TIME (AM)	DROP OFF (PM)
	Junction with Poplar Road	6:50 am	6:10 pm
Cleethorpes	Taylors Avenue	7:00 am	6:01 pm
New Waltham	Bus Stop between station AVE/Station Mews	7:05 am	5:56 pm
	Osbourn Street (outside Dentist)	7:20 am	5:51 pm
	St. Marks Church Laceby Road	7:30 am	5:36 pm
Grimsby	Morrisons, Laceby Road	7:35 am	5:31 pm
armoby	Grimsby Golf Course - Bus Shelter Little Coates Rd Opp. Rosemary Ave	7:41 am	5:26 pm
	Wybers Way / Great Coates Road Traffic Lights	7:45 am	5:21 pm
Healing	Village Hall	7:50 am	5:16 pm
Stallingborough	Bus Shelter Roundabout B1210	7:55 am	5:11 pm
Immingham	Bus stop B1210 stallingborough Rd (opp. side before right turn onto Hume Brae)	8:00 am	5:06 pm
South Killinghome	Greengate Park	8:05 am	4:51 pm
Ulceby	Village Hall / Crossroads	8:11 am	4:38 pm
Arrive at JLC	Front Entrance	8:39 am	Pick up at 4:20 pm

# J LC 7 Travel Timetable



LOCATION	PICK UP	TIME (AM)	DROP OFF (PM)
Market Rasen	Junction with Church Street	7:30 am	5:30 pm
Nettleton	Village Hall	7:45 am	5:05 pm
Caistor	Avara Food Bend / N.Kelsey Road	7:50 am	5:00 pm
North Kelsey	Village Green	8:00 am	4:55 pm
Howsham	Main Street near pond	8:05 am	4:50 pm
Searby	Howsham Lane / Back Lane Junction	8:10 am	4:45 pm
Bigby	Bigby Green Junction	8:15 am	4:40 pm
Arrive at JLC	Outside West Common Sports Hall	8:45 am	Pick up 4:15 pm

# JLC 8 Travel Timetable



LOCATION	PICK UP	TIME (AM)	DROP OFF (PM)
Appleby	Ermine Street opp. Church Lane	7:35 am	5:15 pm
	Michleholme Farm	7:40 am	5:10 pm
Horkstow	Bus Stop near New Church leaving the village	7:54 am	5:00 pm
Saxby All Saints	Bus Stop on Main Road Next to telephone box	7:56 am	4:54 pm
Bonby	Fussey Gardens	7:59 am	4:52 pm
Worlaby	Bus Stop near Grangefield	8:01 am	4:49 pm
Elsham	New Street / Chapel Lane Bus Stop	8:07 am	4:47 pm
Thornton Curtis	Outside Church	8:17 am	4:35 pm
Wootton	Layby on High Street	8:19 am	4:33 pm
Arrive at JLC	Outside West Common Lane Sports Hall	8:47 am	Pick up 4:15 pm

# JLC 9



LOCATION	PICK UP	PICK UP(AM)	DROP OFF (PM)
Scotter Common	n/a	7:30 am	5:20 pm
Beckingham	0/S School	7:50 am	5:00 pm
Walkeringham	Primary School	8:00 am	4:52 pm
West Stockwith	Bus Stop near junction of Main Street & Ings Lane	8:10 am	4:39 pm
Arrive at JLC	Front Entrance	8:43 am	pick up 4:15 pm

# STAGECOACH 60



LOCATION	PICK UP	TIME (AM)
Whitton	Church Street	7:30 am
Alkborough	Front Street	7:35 am
West Halton	Short Lane	7:39 am
Coleby	Coleby Hall	7:41 am
	Coleby Bridges	7:43 am
Thealby	Village	7:45 am
Burton upon	Tee Lane	7:48 am
Stather	Post Office	7:51 am
Normanby	Bus Shelter	7:54 am
	Flixborough Inn	7:57 am
Flixborough	Stather Wharf	8:00 am
	Neap House	8:02 am
Scunthorpe	Berkley Circle	8:09 am
	Bus Station	8:15 am
Arrive	Glover Road	8:22 am

DROP OFF (PM)
5:12 pm
5:03 pm
5:07 pm
5:01 pm
4:59 pm
4:57 pm
4:55 pm
4:53 pm
4:50 pm
4:47 pm
4:45 pm
n/a
4:37 pm
4:30 pm
pick up 4:15 pm

## STAGECOACH 90



Arrive	Glover Road	8:15 am	pick up 4:15 pn
Keadby	Althorpe Rail Station	8:02 am	4:27 pm
Ealand	Post Office	7:54 am	4:31 pm
	Fieldside	7:48 am	4:34 pm
Crowle	Eastoft Rd / Cranidge Close	7:45 am	4:38 pm
Eastoft	War Memorial	7:37 am	4:45 pm
LOCATION	PICK UP	TIME (AM)	DROP OFF (PM)

# Stagecoach 101



LOCATION	PICK UP	PICK UP(AM)		DROP OFF (PM)	
Caincharaugh	Bus Station	7:33 am		5:00 pm	
Gainsborough	Queen Elizabeth Highschool	7:37 am		4:54 pm	
Blyton	Primary School	7:45 am		4:48 pm	
Scotton	Three Horse shoes PH	n/a		n/a	
Scotter	Methodist Church	7:56 am	Total Section 1	4:31 pm	1000
Messingham	High Street	8:03 am		4:25 pm	۱
Scunthorpe	Ashby Turn	8:10 am	O.	4:18 pm	100
Arrive	Glover Road	8:22 am		pick up 4:10 pm	

# Stagecoach 103



LOCATION	PICK UP	TIME (AM)	DROP OFF (PM)
Hemswell	Airfield Post Office	7:39 am	4:56 pm
TICITISVVCLL	Hill Top	7:42 am	4:53 pm
Willoughton	War Memorial	7:47 am	4:49 pm
Blyborough	TBC	7:49 am	4:47 pm
Grayingham	Phone Box	7:52 am	4:44 pm
Kirton In Lindsey	Cornwall Street	7:58 am	4:38 pm
Messingham	Green Tree Inn	8:08 am	4:28 pm
Scunthorpe	Ashby Turn	8:18 am	4:20 pm
Arrive	Glover Road	8:25 am	Pick up 4:15 pm

# Stagecoach 350

## Travel Timetable



Please catch the Stagecoach 560 for the return

LOCATION		TINAE (ANA)	
LOCATION	PICK UP Hull Interchange	TIME (AM) 6:55 am	DROP OFF (PM) tbc
Hull	Royal Infirmary	6:58 am	tbc
	Fiveways	7:06 am	tbc
Hessle	A15, Humber Bridge	7:14 am	tbc
Barton	Interchange	7:29 am	4:58 pm
Darton	Market Place	7:34 am	4:51 pm
South Ferriby	Opp. Black Smiths	7:41 am	4:48 pm
	Ferriby Sliuce	7:43 am	4:42 pm
Winteringham	Winteringham fields hotel	7:48 am	4:37 pm
Winterton	Tesco Express	7:55 am	4:36 pm
Roxby	Roxby Corner	8:01 am	4:32 pm
Scunthorpe	Bus Station	8:16 am	n/a
Arrive	Glover Road	8:29 am	Pick up 4:12 pm

# STAGECOACH 360/361

### Travel Timetable



PICK UP	TIME (AM)
Goole North Street	7:25 am
Old Goole	7:28 am
Swinefleet Church Lane	7:33 am
Reedness	7:38 am
Whitgift	7:42 am
Ousefleet	7:44 am
RSPB Blacktoft Sands	7:46 am
Adlingfleet	7:49 am
Garthorpe	7:53 am
Luddington	7:57 am
Amcotts	8:05 am
Keadby School	8:11 am
Althorpe Station	8:16 am
Gunness	8:18 am
Scunthorpe (Bus Station)	8:30 am
Arrive: North Lindsey College	8:42 am

### DROP OFF (PM) 5:27 pm 5:24 pm 5:19 pm 5:14 pm 5:10 pm 5:08 pm 5:06 pm 5:03 pm 4:59 pm 4:55 pm 4:41 pm 4:36 pm 4:34 pm 4:22 pm

pick up 4:13 pm

## STAGECOACH 560

### Travel Timetable



**CONTACT US** 

01724 294179

Financial.support@northlindsey.ac.uk

\*For **New Holland** pick up get the second 560 @ 7:43 am (Lincoln Castle Way) BUT you wont arrive at NLC until 9:06

	Roxby  Arrive	Glover Road	8:45 am	pick up 4:12 pm
	Royby	Tesco Express A1077 Corner	8:15 am 8:19 am	4:36 pm 4:32 pm
	Winterton	Newport Drive	8:14 am	4:37 pm
	Winteringham	Winteringham Fields Hotel	8:09 am	4:42 pm
	Ferriby Sluice	Sluice	8:03 am	4:48 pm
	South Ferriby	Opp. Blacksmiths	8:00 am	4:51 pm
	Barton	Market Place	7:50 am	4:58 pm
		Interchange	7:43 am	5:03 pm
	Barrow	Market Place	7:32 am	5:15 pm
	Goxhill	Rail Station	7:20 am	5:22 pm
ī	East Halton	King Street	7:10 am	5:32 pm
	LOCATION	PICK UP	TIME (AM)	DROP OFF (PM)



LOCATION	PICK UP	TIME (AM)
Melton Ross	Melton Hall	7:56 am
Barnetby	Post Office	8:00 am
Wrawby	Church	8:05 am
Brigg	Cary Lane	8:10 am
Scawby Brook	King William	8:15 am
Scawby	Mill Lane	8:17 am
Sturton	Crossroads	8:18 am
Greetwell	Crossroads	8:22 am
Arrive	Glover Road	8:35 am

DROP OFF (PM)
4:49 pm
4:45 pm
4:40 pm
4:35 pm
4:30 pm
4:28 pm
4:27 pm
4:23 pm
pick up 4:10 pm

# Hornsby 499



LOCATION	PICK UP	TIME (AM)	DROP OFF (PM)
Misterton	Stockwith Road (Outside no 20)	7:37 am	5:13 pm
	War Memorial	7:40 am	5:10 pm
Graizelound	Haxey Lane	7:45 am	5:05 pm
Low Burnham	Epworth Road	7:51 am	4:59 pm
Epworth	Leisure Centre	7:53 am	4:56 pm
Belton	High Street	7:58 am	4:51 pm
Beltoft	Church	8:03 am	4:46 pm
West Butterwick		8:08 am	4:41 pm
Althorpe	Church	8:13 am	4:36 pm
Arrive at JLC	Glover Road	8:39 am	Pick up 4:15 pm

# Hornsby 399



LOCATION	PICK UP	TIME (AM)	DROP OFF (PM)
Westwood side	Doncaster Road	7:24 am	5:23 pm
	Pond	7:26 am	5:21 pm
Haxey	High Street	7:31 am	5:16 pm
Owsten Ferry	Epworth Road	7:41 am	5:06 pm
Epworth	Leisure Centre	7:48 am	4:56 pm
Belton	High Street	7:58 am	4:51 pm
Beltoft	Church	8:03 am	4:46 pm
West Butterwick		8:08 am	4:41 pm
Althorpe	Church	8:13 am	4:36 pm
Arrive at JLC	Glover Road	8:39 am	Pick up 4:15 pm

LOCATION	PICK UP	TIME (AM)	DROP OFF (PM)
Redbourne	Adj. Red Lion	7:50 am	5:00 pm
Hibaldstow	Opp. Post Office	8:00 am	4:50 pm
Sturton	Opp. Crossroads	8:03 am	4:47 pm
Scawby	Opp. Church	8:05 am	4:45 pm
Broughton	Red Lion	8:15 am	4:35 pm
Arrive	Glover Road	8:40 am	pick up 4:10 pm